CINCINNATI CIVIC ORCHESTRA SCHEDULE

May 2 Thursday Dress Rehearsal

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sept

5 SUNDAY SPRING CONCERT

9 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed
16 OFF
23 Thursday Rehearsal
30 Thursday Rehearsal

6 Thursday Rehearsal
9 Sunday Family Picnic
13 Thursday Dress Rehearsal
20 THURSDAY INDOOR CONCERT???
23 SUNDAY SUMMER CONCERT
27 Thursday Rehearsal

4 OFF
11 Thursday Rehearsal
12 FRIDAY SUMMER CONCERT
18 THURSDAY SUMMER CONCERT
24 WEDNESDAY CONCERT
25 OFF

| Thursday Rehearsal
8 Thursday Rehearsal
15 Thursday Rehearsal
22 Thursday Rehearsal

MAY 2019

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Norwood Masonic Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Glendale Lyceum Picnic Pavilion
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

TBD (or Dress Rehearsal)
Glendale Village Square
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Colerain Park Amphitheatre
Compass Christian Church
Bethel Ohio Burke P’ark

Aug still to schedule

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Member Recongnition
Maybe One Additional
Pops Concert

29 Thursday Rehearsal

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

5 OFF
12 Thursday Rehearsal
19 Thursday Rehearsal

22-23 Oktoberfest Cincinnati

Oct

Nov

Dec

26 Thursday Rehearsal

3 Thursday Rehearsal
10 Thursday Rehearsal
17 Thursday Rehearsal
24 Thursday Rehearsal
31 Thursday Dress Rehearsal

3 SUNDAY FALL CONCERT
7 Thursday Rehearsal
14 Thursday Rehearsal
21 Thursday Dress Rehearsal
28 OFF - HAPPY THANKSGIVING

5 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
8 SUNDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
12 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
14 HOLIDAY PARTY
19 OFF - MERRY.CHRISTMAS
26 OFF - HAPPY NEW YEAR

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
TBD

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Glendale Lyceum
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

TBD

Springfield Township
TBD

BONHAUS HOUSE

7:15-9:45
3:00-5:00
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15 .
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
2:00 - dusk
7:15-9:45

6:30-8:30
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:00-9:00
7:00-9:00
7:00-9:00

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
2:00-4:00
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:45

3:00-5:00
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:45

7:00-9:00
2:00-4:00
7:00-9:00

call 2:30

call 6:00

call 6:30
call 6:30
call 6:30

call 2:15

call 1:30



