

CINCINNATI CIVIC ORCHESTRA SCHEDULE MAY 2019

May	2 Thursday Dress Rehear		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
	5 SUNDAY SPRING CONCERT 9 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed 16 OFF 23 Thursday Rehearsal		Norwood Masonic Center	3:00-5:00	call 2:30
			Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
			Wassering Fine Auto Conton	7.15.0.15	
	23 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	30 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
Jun	6 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	9 Sunday Family Picnic 13 Thursday Dress Rehearsal 20 THURSDAY INDOOR CONCERT??? 23 SUNDAY SUMMER CONCERT		Glendale Lyceum Picnic Pavilion	2:00 - dusl	4
			Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
			TBD (or Dress Rehearsal)		
			Glendale Village Square	6:30-8:30	call 6:00
	27 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
Jul	4 OFF				
	11 Thursday Rehearsal 12 FRIDAY SUMMER CONCERT 18 THURSDAY SUMMER CONCERT		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
			Colerain Park Amphitheatre	7:00-9:00	call 6:30
			Compass Christian Church	7:00-9:00	call 6:30
	24 WEDNESDAY CONCE	CRT	Bethel Ohio Burke Park	7:00-9:00	call 6:30
	25 OFF				
Aug	1 Thursday Rehearsal	Aug still to schedule	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	8 Thursday Rehearsal	Member Recongnition	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	15 Thursday Rehearsal	Maybe One Additional	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	22 Thursday Rehearsal	Pops Concert	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	29 Thursday Rehearsal	. ops concert	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
			,		
Sept	5 OFF				
	12 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	19 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
22-23 Oktoberfest Cincinnati		TBD	2:00-4:00		
	26 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
0-4	2 Thursday Dahaaraal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
Oct	3 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	10 Thursday Rehearsal17 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	24 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	31 Thursday Dress Rehear	cal	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
	31 Thursday Dress Renear	541	Wyoming I me / It is center	7110-7140	
Nov	3 SUNDAY FALL CONCERT		Glendale Lyceum	3:00-5:00	call 2:15
	7 Thursday Rehearsal	e y k R	Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	14 Thursday Rehearsal		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:15	
	21 Thursday Dress Rehearsal 28 OFF - HAPPY THANKSGIVING		Wyoming Fine Arts Center	7:15-9:45	
Dec	5 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT		TBD	7:00-9:00	
	8 SUNDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT		Springfield Township	2:00-4:00	call 1:30
	12 THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT		TBD	7:00-9:00	
	14 HOLIDAY PARTY		BONHAUS HOUSE		
	19 OFF - MERRY CHRIST	· ·			
	26 OFF - HAPPY NEW YE	AR			